
停車場
專用電梯

停車場
專用電梯

59

32

25

66

21

22

23

28

72

36

30

90

27

27

27

30

100

72

42

160

40

36

36

60

80

40

20

100

30

30

30

40

194

104

84

218

69

74

76

93

樓層
Floor
階數

面積 坪
 (Ping)

坪

面積 平方米
 (Sqm.)

平方メートル

中式宴席
Banquet
中華宴席

教室型
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U-Shape

コの字

劇院型
Theater
シアター

廳名
Venue

会場

精緻菜餚、杯觥交錯，飯店華麗空間中獨享盛宴。從適合少人數的小型會議
，到令人難忘的豪華宴會，我們提供了能滿足各種需求的場地。

To satisfy your needs, we offer a variety of venues suitable for small-scale 
conferences up to change to luxurious banquets. It is here that not only can 
you host a small group meeting, but you can also entertain guests in a memo-
rable and luxurious banquet.

上質な料理とホテルならではの華やかな空間でプレミアムな宴を演出します。少人数で
のミーティングから思い出に残る華やかな 宴会まで、様々なニーズにお応えします。




